Lot Owner1
1 SANFORD O & ALEXIS F STALEY
2 PAUL D & LISA K REDDING
3 KAREN M PENNO
4 EDWIN CB & ELISABETH ANGELL
5 GARY J ISACKSON & SHARON J SHOOK
6 JOSE L & LINDA LOPEZ
7 ADAM D & PAULA K WILLIAMSON
8 RON & SALLY POSTMA RENTALS LLC
9 NICK P & DIEDRA K KARUZA
10 RANDALL L & KELLY F HUMAN
11 GEORGE W & WANDA WHILLANS
12 MALDEN & ALEKSANDRA SAMOUKOVIC
13 EDWARD T & JUDY M SPENCE
14 RICHARD A & TRACY A EACRET
15 DANIEL J & KIMBERLI J SHEA
16 JOHN A & ROSANNE MCCAFFERTY
17 DONALD W & DEBRA M SCHERCK
18 MARK A BAKER
19 JOANNE L FREEMAN
20 JOHN W & SHARON J ANDES &JAMES G-PATRICIA L DOOLEY
21 MARK & BARBARA COPLIN
22 CABE R VANDER YACHT &EMILY J HOEKSTRA
23 NICHOLAS | & SARA A ROUNDS
24 KEVIN G LEW
25 WILLIAM E & ANNE C KEOWN TRUST/TR
26 DAVID A WIEDERSPOHN & LYNDA G POMEROY
27 HELEN A REBMAN TRUST
28 MARIA T REUTHER
29 DUANE C COLEMAN
30 WILLIAM E & ANNE C KEOWN TRUST/TR
31 RICHARD M & ELLENY J NASLUND
32 MICHELE R FREEMAN
33 CLAUDE D WEADON
34 JOHN C KINTNER
35 BRENT & JODI GREENE
36 ROY & ANGELA AMRANI
37 PAULJ & CAROL A AGUIRRE
38 HELVAN & JUDY TRACEY
39 MELVIN B & JULIE D FITZGERALD
40 DONALD K JR & MARYLYNN NEESE

Address1

4427 H STREET RD
2052 H STREET

8244 PARK LN
POBOX 117

P O BOX 562

9733 LINCOLN LN, P O BOX 2645
9735 LINCOLN LN
1087 H STREET

9721 LINCOLN LN
9724 LINCOLN LN
9736 LINCOLN LN
9755 ALLAN ST
16037 16 AVE

9775 ALLAN ST

P OBOX 1014

9706 ALLAN ST

9715 ALLAN ST

P O BOX 26934

9727 ALLAN ST

P OBOX 2778

4395 VISTA AVE
9762 ALLAN ST

9768 ALLAN ST

9774 ALLAN ST

1109 29TH ST #101
9710 ALLAN ST

P O BOX 1635

9712 ALLAN ST

9747 VISTA TERRACE
1109 29TH ST #101
9718 ALLAN ST
18197 MOORES GARDEN RD
PO BOX 591

9767 VISTA TERRACE
4384 H STREET RD
9773 VISTA TERRACE
9743 VISTA TERRACE #20

424 BAKERVIEW RD STE 105 PMB 213

4378 H STREET
9737 VISTA TERRACE

City

BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
FERNDALE
BLAINE
BLAINE
LYNDEN
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
SURREY
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
JACKSONVILLE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
ANACORTES
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
ANACORTES
BLAINE

MT VERNON
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BELLINGHAM
BLAINE
BLAINE

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
FL
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

ZIP Code

98230-9253
98230-5171
98230-9579
98231-0117
98248-0562
98231-2645
98230-9232
98264-9723
98230-9232
98230-9232
98230-9232
98230-9234
V4A 1S3

98230-9234
98231-1014
98230-9713
98230-9713
32218-6934
98230-9713
98231-2778
98230-9233
98230-9234
98230-9234
98230-9234
98221-2778
98230-9713
98231-1635
98230-9713
98230-9771
98221-2778
98230-9713
98273-8710
98231-0591
98230-9771
98230-9231
98230-9771
98230-9771
98226-8176
98230-9231
98230-9771
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Tax Parcel 1
104889 4001050885600000
92035 4101320790100000
87219 4101320790400000
10994 4101320820210000
57806 4101320980300000
70188 4101320990400000
120218 4101320990480000
89643 4101321050600000
61724 4101321060150000
56733 4101321150380000
118869 4101321150480000
96496 4101321180740000
104328 4101321180860000
38070 4101321180990000
99794 4101321280600000
74512 4101321290100000
97601 4101321290190000
13021 4101321290270000
43763 4101321290400000
10833 4101321290490000
31021 4101321460660000
113733 4101321460840000
95280 4101321460930000
68646 4101321461010000
62611 4101321461090000
119432 4101321480090000
91979 4101321480360000
92779 4101321510160000
30059 4101321520540000
62611 4101321521070000
81037 4101321530240000
43797 4101321550680000
117315 4101321550840000
63455 4101321560930000
48157 4101321570100000
19188 4101321581010000
18017 4101321620490000
111293 4101321631090000
42229 4101321660080000
478099 4101321660410000
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41 TRUST ACCOUNTING CENTER

42 JEAN E THOMAS

43 MARTIN J & DIANNA WOLLMANN

44 JEFF S & AMY M LINDEMAN

45 BRAMA D & VIJAY K SHARMA &SANDHIA D SHARMA
46 GEORGE L & SUCHADA PROBERT

47 EDWARD H & MARY R ONYON

48 ANDREW & RACHEL NELSON

49 BRIAN MACLEOD

50 HOLLINGER FAMILY INCOME PROPERTIES LLC
51 NORMA S GOMEZ

52 WILLIAM P BENDER

53 ANTHONY J & GERTRUDE HALL

54 DONNA G HANSON

55 JOHN C & CAROLE J LIEBERT

56 DAVID J NOTAR

57 GARY W LEER

58 DONNA G HANSON

59 CHARLES A & AKEISHA LAMBE

6964 EDIN FARMS LN
P OBOX 1074

138 CAMBRIDGE DR
9073 SHIPYARD LN
7770 GILLEY AVE
1550 HALVERSTICK RD
9768 VISTA TERRACE
9738 VISTA TERRACE
9780 VISTA TERRACE
340 BOBLETT ST
9732 VISTA TERRACE
261 CHERRY ST

9726 VISTA TERRACE
P O BOX 207

P OBOX 1357

9722 VISTA TERRACE
9715 TERRACE AVE

P O BOX 207

3020 CREAGY RD

LYNDEN
BLAINE
LYNDEN
BLAINE
BURNABY
LYNDEN
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE
CUSTER

WA
WA
WA
WA
BC

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98264-9685
98231-1074
98264-8564
98230-9597
V5J) 4Y2

98264-9326
98230-9771
98230-9771
98230-9771
98230-4003
98230-9771
98230-5017
98230-9771
98231-0207
98231-1357
98230-9771
98230-9771
98231-0207
98240-9771

111887 4101321710340000
109725 4101321720780000
121238 4101321730690000
69175 4101321740850000
99649 4101321750620000
90328 4101321770260000
84569 4101321770920000
81329 4101321780550000
138707 4101321791100000
55124 4101321811020000
46909 4101321820490000
478293 4101321830200000
49764 4101321880440000
50756 4101321930090000
68895 4101321940210000
83273 4101321960410000
68046 4101322030210000
50756 4101322040080000
66236 4101322040400000





